
OCI Larry Fuqua lfuqua 703 292-4807
OIA Maria Valerio mvalerio 703 292-4832
OISE Pamela Hawkins pahawkin 703 292-4814
OPP Maria Valerio mvalerio 703 292-4832

DBI Barbara Brooks bbrooks 703 292-4802
DEB Ramona Lauda rlauda 703 292-4822
EF Denise Martin dmartin 703 292-4808
IOB Ramona Lauda rlauda 703 292-4822
MCB Laura Buckley lbuckley 703 292-4817

CCF Barbara Brooks bbrooks 703 292-4802
CNS Ilonka Karasz ikarasz 703 292-4831
IIS Maria Valerio mvalerio 703 292-4832

EHR Denise Martin dmartin 703 292-4808
DGE Stephanie Gorman sgorman 703-292-4809
DUE Vanessa L. Richardson vlrichar 703 292-4839
EPS Ramona Lauda rlauda 703 292-4822
ESI Denise Martin dmartin 703 292-4808
ESR Larry Fuqua lfuqua 703 292-4807
HRD Pamela Hawkins pahawkin 703 292-4814
MSP Denise Martin dmartin 703 292-4808
REC Laura Buckley lbuckley 703 292-4817

Directorate for Education and Human Resources (EHR)

Directorate for Computer & Information Science & Engineering 
(CISE)

Directorate for Biological Sciences (BIO)
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CBET Barbara Brooks bbrooks 703 292-4802
CMMI Larry Fuqua lfuqua 703 292-4807
ECCS Tarsha Johnson tjohnson 703 292-4801
EEC Tarsha Johnson tjohnson 703 292-4808
EFRI Ilonka Karasz ikarasz 703 292-4831
IIP Andrea Kline akline 703 292-4820

GEO Ramona Lauda rlauda 703 292-4822
ATM Ramona Lauda rlauda 703 292-4822
EAR Denise Martin dmartin 703 292-4808
OCE Pamela Hawkins pahawkin 703 292-4814

AST Andrea Kline akline 703 292-4820
CHE Barbara Brooks bbrooks 703 292-4802
DMR Tarsha Johnson tjohnson 703 292-4801
DMS Ilonka Karasz ikarasz 703 292-4831
PHY Andrea Kline akline 703 292-4820

BCS Stephanie Gorman sgorman 703 292-4809
SES Vanessa L. Richardson vlrichar 703 292-4839
SRS Ramona Lauda rlauda 703 292-4822

Directorate for Engineering (ENG)

Directorate for Geosciences (GEO)

Directorate for Mathematical and Physical Sciences (MPS)

Directorate for Social, Behavioral, and Economic Sciences (SBE)
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CAREER Andrea Kline akline 703 292-4820
DARB Anne Doyle adoyle 703 292-4806
NAS Pamela Hawkins phawkin 703 292-4814
UCAR Vanessa Richardson vlrichar 703 292-4839
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